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INPUT
POWER

BATTERY
VOLTAGE

AMPS
(MAXIMUM)

STATIC
THRUST

WEIGHT

5HP

9.9 HP

14 HP

20 HP

30 HP

50 HP

3kw

4.3 kW

6.2 Kw

8.4 kW

15.8 kW

26.4 kW

24 volts

48 volts

48 volts

48 volts

96 volts

96 volts

125 amps

90 amps

130 amps

175 amps

165 amps

275 amps

98 Ibs

195 Ibs

275 Ibs

390 Ibs

585 Ibs

975 Ibs

62 Ibs

65 Ibs

821lbs

85 Ibs

90 Ibs

190 Ibs
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*4 hours of boating is typical at various speeds with suggested battery - ——— _—— = e -
c € amp hours (Ah). Range may vary based on boat size, fully loaded weight, e —— ——
throttle management and boating conditions. e e = e,
S — —_— . it
—_— ————— -
e
!-—;-_1___--'_" e e




