

MODEL	COMPARABLE HP RATING	INPUT POWER	BATTERY VOLTAGE	AMPS (MAXIMUM)	STATIC THRUST	WEIGHT
EP-5	5 HP	3 kW	24 volts	125 amps	98 lbs	62 lbs
EP-9.9	9.9 HP	4.3 kW	48 volts	90 amps	195 lbs	65 lbs
EP-14	14 HP	6.2 Kw	48 volts	130 amps	275 lbs	82 lbs
EP-20	20 HP	8.4 kW	48 volts	175 amps	390 lbs	85 lbs
EP-30	30 HP	15.8 kW	96 volts	165 amps	585 lbs	90 lbs
EP-50	50 HP	26.4 kW	96 volts	275 amps	975 lbs	190 lbs



